
SHARDUL SECURITIES LIMITED 
ClN : L50100MH1985PLC036937 

G 12, Tulsiani Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021. 
Tel. : 91 22 4603 2806 / 07 Tel. : 91 22 4603 2806 / 07 

Email id : investors@shriyam.com Website : www.shardulsecurities.com 
To, Date: 28.08.2024 
The Manager 
Listing Department 
The Stock Exchange, Mumbai 
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street 
Mumbai 400 001. 

Company Code: 5 12393 

Sub: Disclosure of inter-se transfer of shares between the ~romotersloromoters arouo with 
reaulation 10I5) of SEBl Isubslantial Acauisition of Shares and takeovers) Reaulation. 2011 

Dear SirlMa'am, 

Pursuant to the regulation 30 read with schedule Ill of SEBl (listing obligation and disclosure requirements) 
regulation, 2015 read with Regulation 3 of SEBl (prohibition of Insider Regulation) 2015, we would like to 
inform you that the company has received an information of proposed inter-se transfer of shares (by way of 
Gift) amongst Promoter and promoter group. 

The Details of the same as under: 
I Date of I Name of the I Name of the I No. of shares I % of I Consideration I 

Proposed 
transaction 

On or after 
04-09-2024 

person (belongs 
to promoter 
group) 
Transferor1 

-2. Brijesh 
Chaturvedi 

This being an inter-se transfer of shares amongst Promoters group, the same falls within the exemption under 
regulation 10(l)(a) (ii) of SEBl (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) regulation, 201 1 (qualifying 
person being persons named as promoters in the shareholding pattern filed by the target company) 

Donor 
Dinanath 
Chaturvedi 

-- 

The aggregate holding of promoter and promoter group before and after the above inter-se transaction 
remains the same. 

Transferee I 
Donee 

1,16,816 

In this connection, necessary disclosure under regulation 10(5) from the above said acquisition in prescribed 
format, as submitted by the acquirer is enclosed herewith for your kind information and records. 

1. Shruti 
Chaturvedi 

3. Raghav 
Chaturvedi 

Thanking you, 
Yours faithfully, 

proposed to 
be 
transferred by 
way of Gift 

0.66% 

FOR, SHARDUL SECURITIES LIMITED 

DIRECTOR 81 COMPANY SECRETARY 

shareholding 

1,16,817 

By way of Gift 

1,16,817 

0.67% 

0.67% 

By way of Gift 

By way of Gift 



Bri jesh D. Cha f urvedi 
274/D, Tahnee Heights, Petit Hall, 66, Nepeansea Road, Mumbai - 400 006. 

Mob No: +9198203 21000, Email id: brijeshchaturvedi@hotmail.com 

28th August, 2024 

To 
The Manager, 
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 051 
Email ID: corp.relations@bseindia.com 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

Subject: Intimation in respect of acquisition under Regulation lO(l)(a)(ii) of SEBI 
(Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 

Pursuant to Regulation lO(5) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and 
Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, which necessitates the acquirer to give advance 
intimation to the stock exchanges about the details of the acquisition proposed to be 
made under Regulation lO(l)(a)(ii) of the aforesaid regulations, please find enclosed 
the applicable disclosure. 

This is for your information and record. 

Thanking You, 

Yours Faithfully, 

J J  
Brijesh Chaturvedi 

Encl: As above 

CC: 
Shardul Securities Limited 
G-12,212, Tulsiani Chambers, 
Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman 
Point Mumbai - 400021 



Format for Disclosures under Regulation lO(5) - Intimation to Stock Exchanges in respect of 
acquisition under Regulation 10(l)(a) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and 
Takeovers) Regulations, 201 1 

1. 
2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

' 6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

jhardul Securities Limited 
1. Shruti Chaturvedi 
2. Brijesh Chaturvedi 
3. Raghav Chaturvedi 

Yes. 

- 

Dinanafh ~haturvedi 

On or after 4'h September, 2024. 
- 

Dinanath Chaturvedi - 3,50,450 (2%) 

- 

Name of the Target Company (TC) 
Name of the acquirer(s) 

Whether the acquirer(s) &I are promoters of the TC prior 
to the transaction. If not, nature of relationship or 
association with the TC or its promoters 

- 

Details of the proposed acquisition 
a. 

b. 
c. 

- 

Name of the person(s) from whom shares 
are to be acquired 
Proposed date of acquisition 
Number of shares to be acquired fiom each 
0 

d. 

- 

e. 

f. 

Total shares to be acquired as % of share 
capital of TC 
Price at which shares are proposed to be 
acquired 
Rationale, if any, for the proposed transfer 

2% 

Without consideration by way of Gift 

Inter-se Transfer amongst ~romoters pursuant to 
Regulation 10(l )(a) (ii) 

Relevant sub-clause of regulation 10(l)(a) under which 
the acquirer is exempted from making open offer 
If, frequently traded, volume weighted average market 
price for a period of 60 trading days preceding the date 
of issuance of this notice as traded on the stock 
exchange where the maximum volume of trading in the 
shares of the TC are recorded during such period. 
If in-frequently traded, the price as determined in terms 
of clause (e) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 8. 

- 

Declaration by the acquirer, that the acquisition price 
would not be higher by more than 25% of the price 
computed in point 6 or point 7 as applicable. 
i. Declaration by the acquirer, that the transferor and 
transferee have complied / will comply with applicable 
disclosure requirements in Chapter V of the Takeover 
Regulations, 20 1 1 (corresponding provisions of the 
repealed Takeover Regulations, 1997). 

ii. The aforesaid disclosures made during previous 3 
years prior to the date of proposed acquisition to be 
fbmished. 
Declaration by the acquirer that all the-conditions 
specified under regulation 10(l)(a) with respect to 
exemptions has been duly complied with. 

~ e ~ u k t i o n  1 O(l)(a)(ii) - Inter-se Promoter 
transfer 
N.A, as shares are gifted by transferor to 
transferee. 

- 

N.A. 

N.A. 

Transferors and Transferees havecomplied and 
will comply with applicable disclosure 
requirements in Chapter V of the Takeover 
Regulations, 20 1 1 (corresponding provisions of 
the repealed Takeover Regulations, 1997). 

The acquirers do hereby declarethat all the 
conditions specified regulation lO(1) (a) with 
respect to exemptions has been duly complied 
with, 



Brijesh Chaturvedi 
On his own behalf and 
On behalf of 
Ms. Shruti Chaturvedi 
Mr. Raghav Chaturvedi 

Date : 28/08/2024 
Place: Mumbai 

. - 
1 1. Before the proposed Shareholding details After the proposed 

transaction 
No. of 
shares 
/voting 
rights 

1,36,000 
9,99,867 

1,31,100 

28,36,185 

26,05,586 

19,02,419 

1,69,600 

1,36,000 

1,27,500 

99,700 

75,700 

21,18,400 

9,32,000 

4,75,000 

300 

3,50,450 

a. 

b. 

trqaction 
No. of 
shares 
/voting 
rights 

2,52,8 17 
11,16,683 

2,47,917 

28,36,185 

26,05,586 

19,02,419 
- 

1,69,600 

1,36,000 

1,27,500 
- 

99,700 

75,700 

21,18,400 

9,32,000 

4,75,000 

300 

- 

% w.r.t 
total share 
capital of 
TC 

0.78% 
- 

5.71% 

0.75% 

16.21% 

14.89% 

10.87% 

0.97% 

0.78% 

0.73% 

0.57% 

0.43% 
- 

12.11% 

5.33% 

2.71% 

0.00% 

2.00% 

Acquirer(s) and PACs (other than sellers)(*) 
- 

1. Shruti Chaturvedi 
2. Brijesh Chaturvedi 

3. Raghav Chahuvedi 

4. Gagan Chaturvedi 

5. Rajesh Chaturvedi 

6. Devesh Chaturvedi 

7. Babita ~haturvedi  

8. Varsha Chaturvedi 

9. ~&~&haturvedi 

10. Mohini Chaturvedi 
- 

1 1. Rajesh D Chatuwedi HUF 
- 

12. A To Z Broking Services LLP 
- 

13. Shriyam Commodities Intermediary LLP 

14. Pradeep Sandeep Corporate Advisors LLP 

15. Kamvan Construction Pvt Ltd 

Seller(s) 

% w.r.t 
total share 
capital of 
TC 

1.44% 
6.38% 
- 

1.42% 

16.21% 

14.89% - 

10.87% ' 

0.97% 

0.78% 

0.73% 

0.57% 

0.43% 

12.1 1% 

5.33% 

2.7 1 % 

0.00% 

- 


