

SHARDUL SECURITIES LIMITED

CIN: L50100MH1985PLC036937

G 12, Tulsiani Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021. Tel. : 91 22 4603 2806 / 07 Tel. : 91 22 4603 2806 / 07

Tel.: 91 22 4003 2000 , 5. Email id : investors@shriyam.com Website : www.shardulsecurities.com

Date: 28.08.2024

To,
The Manager
Listing Department
The Stock Exchange, Mumbai
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 001.

Company Code: 512393

Sub: Disclosure of inter-se transfer of shares between the promoters/promoters group with regulation 10(5) of SEBI (substantial Acquisition of Shares and takeovers) Regulation, 2011

Dear Sir/Ma'am.

Pursuant to the regulation 30 read with schedule III of SEBI (listing obligation and disclosure requirements) regulation, 2015 read with Regulation 3 of SEBI (prohibition of Insider Regulation) 2015, we would like to inform you that the company has received an information of proposed inter-se transfer of shares (by way of Gift) amongst Promoter and promoter group.

The Details of the same as under:

Date of Proposed transaction	Name of the person (belongs to promoter group) Transferor/ Donor	Name of the Transferee / Donee	No. of shares proposed to be transferred by way of Gift	% of shareholding	Consideration
On or after 04-09-2024	Dinanath Chaturvedi	Shruti Chaturvedi	1,16,817	0.67%	By way of Gift
		Brijesh Chaturvedi	1,16,816	0.66%	By way of Gift
		Raghav Chaturvedi	1,16,817	0.67%	By way of Gift

This being an inter-se transfer of shares amongst Promoters group, the same falls within the exemption under regulation 10(1)(a) (ii) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) regulation, 2011 (qualifying person being persons named as promoters in the shareholding pattern filed by the target company)

The aggregate holding of promoter and promoter group before and after the above inter-se transaction remains the same.

In this connection, necessary disclosure under regulation 10(5) from the above said acquisition in prescribed format, as submitted by the acquirer is enclosed herewith for your kind information and records.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

FOR, SHARDUL SECURITIES LIMITED

DAYA BHALIA
DIRECTOR & COMPANY SECRETARY



Brijesh D. Chaturvedi

274/D, Tahnee Heights, Petit Hall, 66, Nepeansea Road, Mumbai – 400 006. Mob No: +91 98203 21000, Email id: brijeshchaturvedi@hotmail.com

28th August, 2024

To
The Manager,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 051
Email ID: corp.relations@bseindia.com

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Intimation in respect of acquisition under Regulation 10(1)(a)(ii) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Pursuant to Regulation 10(5) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, which necessitates the acquirer to give advance intimation to the stock exchanges about the details of the acquisition proposed to be made under Regulation 10(1)(a)(ii) of the aforesaid regulations, please find enclosed the applicable disclosure.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

Brijesh Chaturvedi

Encl: As above

CC:

Shardul Securities Limited

G-12, 212, Tulsiani Chambers, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point Mumbai – 400021

Format for Disclosures under Regulation 10(5) – Intimation to Stock Exchanges in respect of acquisition under Regulation 10(1)(a) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

		Shardul Securities Limited		
Name of the	e Target Company (TC) e acquirer(s)	Shruti Chaturvedi		
1,02110		2. Brijesh Chaturvedi 3. Raghav Chaturvedi		
Whether the	e acquirer(s) is/are promoters of the TC prior	Yes.		
	• •			
		Dinanath Chaturvedi		
b.		On or after 4 th September, 2024.		
		()		
d.	-	2%		
e.	Price at which shares are proposed to be	Without consideration by way of Gift		
* *				
f.	Rationale, if any, for the proposed transfer	Inter-se Transfer amongst Promoters pursuant to		
		Regulation 10(1)(a) (ii)		
Relevant sub-clause of regulation 10(1)(a) under which		Regulation 10(1)(a)(ii) - Inter-se Promoter		
the acquirer	is exempted from making open offer	transfer		
		N.A, as shares are gifted by transferor to		
price for a period of 60 trading days preceding the date		transferee.		
of issuance	e of this notice as traded on the stock			
exchange w	there the maximum volume of trading in the			
shares of the	e TC are recorded during such period.			
If in-freque	ntly traded, the price as determined in terms	N.A.		
of clause (e	of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 8.			
Declaration	by the acquirer, that the acquisition price	N.A.		
would not	be higher by more than 25% of the price			
i. Declaration	on by the acquirer, that the transferor and	Transferors and Transferees have complied and		
	1	will comply with applicable disclosure		
	1	requirements in Chapter V of the Takeover		
		Regulations, 2011 (corresponding provisions of		
repealed Ta	keover Regulations, 1997).	the repealed Takeover Regulations, 1997).		
ii The aforesaid disclosures made during previous 3				
	to the date of proposed acquisition to be			
		The acquirers do hereby declare that all the		
	•	The acquirers do hereby declare that all the		
		conditions specified regulation 10(1) (a) with respect to exemptions has been duly complied		
exemptions	has been dury complied with.	with.		
	b. c. d. e. f. Relevant su the acquirer If, frequent price for a pof issuance exchange w shares of the If in-frequent of clause (e) Declaration would not computed in i. Declaration transferee h disclosure r Regulations repealed Ta ii. The afor years prior furnished. Declaration specified u	are to be acquired b. Proposed date of acquisition c. Number of shares to be acquired from each person mentioned in 4(a) above d. Total shares to be acquired as % of share capital of TC e. Price at which shares are proposed to be acquired f. Rationale, if any, for the proposed transfer Relevant sub-clause of regulation 10(1)(a) under which the acquirer is exempted from making open offer If, frequently traded, volume weighted average market price for a period of 60 trading days preceding the date of issuance of this notice as traded on the stock exchange where the maximum volume of trading in the shares of the TC are recorded during such period. If in-frequently traded, the price as determined in terms of clause (e) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 8. Declaration by the acquirer, that the acquisition price would not be higher by more than 25% of the price computed in point 6 or point 7 as applicable. i. Declaration by the acquirer, that the transferor and transferee have complied / will comply with applicable disclosure requirements in Chapter V of the Takeover Regulations, 2011 (corresponding provisions of the repealed Takeover Regulations, 1997). ii. The aforesaid disclosures made during previous 3 years prior to the date of proposed acquisition to be		

1.	Shareholding details		Before the proposed transaction		After the proposed transaction	
			No. of shares	% w.r.t total share	No. of shares	% w.r.t total share
			/voting rights	capital of TC	/voting rights	capital of TC
	a.	Acquirer(s) and PACs (other than sellers)(*)			8	
		Shruti Chaturvedi	1,36,000	0.78%	2,52,817	1.44%
		2. Brijesh Chaturvedi	9,99,867	5.71%	11,16,683	6.38%
		3. Raghav Chaturvedi	1,31,100	0.75%	2,47,917	1.42%
		4. Gagan Chaturvedi	28,36,185	16.21%	28,36,185	16.21%
		5. Rajesh Chaturvedi	26,05,586	14.89%	26,05,586	14.89%
		6. Devesh Chaturvedi	19,02,419	10.87%	19,02,419	10.87%
		7. Babita Chaturvedi	1,69,600	0.97%	1,69,600	0.97%
		8. Varsha Chaturvedi	1,36,000	0.78%	1,36,000	0.78%
		9. Ramya Chaturvedi	1,27,500	0.73%	1,27,500	0.73%
		10. Mohini Chaturvedi	99,700	0.57%	99,700	0.57%
		11. Rajesh D Chaturvedi HUF	75,700	0.43%	75,700	0.43%
		12. A To Z Broking Services LLP	21,18,400	12.11%	21,18,400	12.11%
		13. Shriyam Commodities Intermediary LLP	9,32,000	5.33%	9,32,000	5.33%
		14. Pradeep Sandeep Corporate Advisors LLP	4,75,000	2.71%	4,75,000	2.71%
		15. Kamvan Construction Pvt Ltd	300	0.00%	300	0.00%
+	b.	Seller (s)	3,50,450	2.00%	-	-

Zrijesh

Brijesh Chaturvedi On his own behalf and On behalf of Ms. Shruti Chaturvedi Mr. Raghav Chaturvedi

Date: 28/08/2024 Place: Mumbai